BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

EL CAPITAN COUNTY PRESERVE - AUTHORIZATION FOR THE AMENDMENT OF AGRICULTURAL LAND CONSERVATION CONTRACT NUMBER 5152-
. 4900, ACCEPTANCE OF REAL PROPERTY DONATION OF APPROXIMATELY 75 ACRES OF OPEN SPACE LAND, RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION, AND
BOARD LETTER TITLE ADOPTION OF RESOLUTION (LAKESIDE’S RIVER PARK CONSERVANCY) (4/10/2024 - HOLD HEARING) (DISTRICT: 2)

Attachment A - Location Map; Attachment B - Site Map; Attachment C - ARESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO AUTHORIZING
ENTERING INTO GRANT AGREEMENTS WITH THE CALIFORNIA WILDLIFE CONSERVATION BOARD AND THE CALIFORNIA NATURAL RESOURCES AGENCY AND AUTHORIZING

ATTACHMENTS : THE ACQUISITION OF ASSESSOR’S PARCEL NUMBER 390-071-01 TOTALING APPROXIMATELY 75 ACRES IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY

orianatNG DEPT: | Department of Parks and Recreation

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

Briaa Albright (Mar 26, 2024 16:04 PDT)

Warks Wedred

Rizalie Bulante

Rizalie Bulante (Mar 26, 2024 15:39 PDT)

Anne Beaumtont

Anne Beaumont (Mar 27, 2024 14:16 PDT)

Ainee Z_z?ﬂ/@m

Brian Albright

E-signed 2024-03-26 04:04PM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2024-03-27 02:41PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2024-03-26 03:39PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Anne Beaumont

E-signed 2024-03-27 02:16PM PDT
anne.beaumont@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Michele Wilroy

E-signed 2024-03-26 04:41PM PDT
Michele.Wilroy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2024-03-27 09:00AM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




